1
35
PDF CAD
E
R
L8 + #
L 2
AM

with integral	 flow	 fitting	 fitting	 kit
5 m cable	 control
M/50/LSU/5V	 C0K510618	 C02250618	 C02470618	 QA/8032/00
M/50/LSU/5V	 C0K510618	 C02250618	 C02470618	 QA/8032/00
M/50/LSU/5V	 C0K510618	 C02250618	 C02470618	 QA/8032/00
M/50/LSU/5V	 C0K510618	 C02250618	 C02470618	 QA/8032/00
M/50/LSU/5V	 C0K510618	 C02250618	 C02470618	 QA/8032/00
M/50/LSU/5V	 C0K510618	 C02250618	 C02470618	 QA/8032/00
M/50/LSU/5V	 C0K510618	 C02250618	 C02470618	 QA/8032/00
M/50/LSU/5V	 C0K510618	 C02250618	 C02470618	 QA/8032/00
M/50/LSU/5V	 C0K510618	 C02250618	 C02470618	 QA/8032/00
M/50/LSU/5V	 C0K510618	 C02250618	 C02470618	 QA/8032/00
M/50/LSU/5V	 C0K510618	 C02250618	 C02470618	 QA/8032/00
Model	 Dia.	 Stroke 	 Port	 Piston
	 Ø	 length	 size	 rod Ø
PRA/182032/M/25	 32	 25	 G1/8	 12
PRA/182032/M/50	 32	 50	 G1/8	 12
PRA/182032/M/80	 32	 80	 G1/8	 12
PRA/182032/M/100	 32	 100	 G1/8	 12
PRA/182032/M/125	 32	 125	 G1/8	 12
PRA/182032/M/160	 32	 160	 G1/8	 12
PRA/182032/M/200	 32	 200	 G1/8	 12
PRA/182032/M/250	 32	 250	 G1/8	 12
PRA/182032/M/320	 32	 320	 G1/8	 12
PRA/182032/M/400	 32	 400	 G1/8	 12
PRA/182032/M/500	 32	 500	 G1/8	 12
If you can’t see the option you require…
…call the Express hotline now!
Dia. Ø 	 AM	 Ø BA/Be11	 BG	  E	 KK	L 2 	L 8	  R	R T	 VA	 WH
32	 22	 30	 16	 47	 M10x1,25	 20	 94	 32,5	 M 6	 3	 26

M/50/LSU/5V	 C0K511248	 C02251248	 C02471248	 QA/8100/00
M/50/LSU/5V	 C0K511248	 C02251248	 C02471248	 QA/8100/00
M/50/LSU/5V	 C0K511248	 C02251248	 C02471248	 QA/8100/00
M/50/LSU/5V	 C0K511248	 C02251248	 C02471248	 QA/8100/00
M/50/LSU/5V	 C0K511248	 C02251248	 C02471248	 QA/8100/00
M/50/LSU/5V	 C0K511248	 C02251248	 C02471248	 QA/8100/00
M/50/LSU/5V	 C0K511248	 C02251248	 C02471248	 QA/8100/00
M/50/LSU/5V	 C0K511248	 C02251248	 C02471248	 QA/8125/00
M/50/LSU/5V	 C0K511248	 C02251248	 C02471248	 QA/8125/00
M/50/LSU/5V	 C0K511248	 C02251248	 C02471248	 QA/8125/00
M/50/LSU/5V	 C0K511248	 C02251248	 C02471248	 QA/8125/00
M/50/LSU/5V	 C0K511248	 C02251248	 C02471248	 QA/8125/00
M/50/LSU/5V	 C0K511248	 C02251248	 C02471248	 QA/8125/00
Model	 Dia.	 Stroke 	 Port	 Piston
	 Ø	 length	 size	 rod Ø
PRA/182040/M/25	 40	 25	 G1/4	 16
PRA/182040/M/50	 40	 50	 G1/4	 16
PRA/182040/M/80	 40	 80	 G1/4	 16
PRA/182040/M/100	 40	 100	 G1/4	 16
PRA/182040/M/125	 40	 125	 G1/4	 16
PRA/182040/M/160	 40	 160	 G1/4	 16
PRA/182040/M/200	 40	 200	 G1/4	 16
PRA/182040/M/250	 40	 250	 G1/4	 16
PRA/182040/M/320	 40	 320	 G1/4	 16
PRA/182040/M/400	 40	 400	 G1/4	 16
PRA/182040/M/500	 40	 500	 G1/4	 16
PRA/182050/M/25	 50	 25	 G1/4	 20
PRA/182050/M/50	 50	 50	 G1/4	 20
PRA/182050/M/80	 50	 80	 G1/4	 20
PRA/182050/M/100	 50	 100	 G1/4	 20
PRA/182050/M/125	 50	 125	 G1/4	 20
PRA/182050/M/160	 50	 160	 G1/4	 20
PRA/182050/M/200	 50	 200	 G1/4	 20
PRA/182050/M/250	 50	 250	 G1/4	 20
PRA/182050/M/320	 50	 320	 G1/4	 20
PRA/182050/M/400	 50	 400	 G1/4	 20
PRA/182050/M/500	 50	 500	 G1/4	 20
PRA/182063/M/25	 63	 25	 G3/8	 20
PRA/182063/M/50	 63	 50	 G3/8	 20
PRA/182063/M/80	 63	 80	 G3/8	 20
PRA/182063/M/100	 63	 100	 G3/8	 20
PRA/182063/M/125	 63	 125	 G3/8	 20
PRA/182063/M/160	 63	 160	 G3/8	 20
PRA/182063/M/200	 63	 200	 G3/8	 20
PRA/182063/M/250	 63	 250	 G3/8	 20
PRA/182063/M/320	 63	 320	 G3/8	 20
PRA/182063/M/400	 63	 400	 G3/8	 20
PRA/182063/M/500	 63	 500	 G3/8	 20
PRA/182080/M/25	 80	 25	 G3/8	 25
PRA/182080/M/50	 80	 50	 G3/8	 25
PRA/182080/M/80	 80	 80	 G3/8	 25
PRA/182080/M/100	 80	 100	 G3/8	 25
PRA/182080/M/125	 80	 125	 G3/8	 25
PRA/182080/M/160	 80	 160	 G3/8	 25
PRA/182080/M/200	 80	 200	 G3/8	 25
PRA/182080/M/250	 80	 250	 G3/8	 25
PRA/182080/M/320	 80	 320	 G3/8	 25
PRA/182080/M/400	 80	 400	 G3/8	 25
PRA/182080/M/500	 80	 500	 G3/8	 25
PRA/182100/M/25	 100	 25	 G1/2	 25
PRA/182100/M/50	 100	 50	 G1/2	 25
PRA/182100/M/80	 100	 80	 G1/2	 25
PRA/182100/M/100	 100	 100	 G1/2	 25
PRA/182100/M/125	 100	 125	 G1/2	 25
PRA/182100/M/160	 100	 160	 G1/2	 25
PRA/182100/M/200	 100	 200	 G1/2	 25
PRA/182100/M/250	 100	 250	 G1/2	 25
PRA/182100/M/320	 100	 320	 G1/2	 25
PRA/182100/M/400	 100	 400	 G1/2	 25
PRA/182100/M/500	 100	 500	 G1/2	 25
PRA/182125/M/160	 125	 160	 G1/2	 32
PRA/182125/M/200	 125	 200	 G1/2	 32
PRA/182125/M/250	 125	 250	 G1/2	 32
PRA/182125/M/320	 125	 320	 G1/2	 32
PRA/182125/M/400	 125	 400	 G1/2	 32
PRA/182125/M/500	 125	 500	 G1/2	 32
If you can’t see the option you require…
…call the Express hotline now!
1
37